Rolex Middle Sea Race
Final Results

Intermediate results are for general interest only and have no bearing on the final results of the race.

Boat Name

B2

NIKKA SIXTY FIVE
EMMA

ALEGRE
Cantankerous
WILD JOE

CARO
ROBERTISSIMA 111
Morning Glory
SPEEDY

OTRA VEZ

EOS

PITA MAHA
OILTANKING JUNO
SAGOLA BIOTRADING
BLACK BULL
Xp-act

THREE SISTERS
FREYJA

Amapola

DUFFY of Marina di Policoro
HAKUNA MATATA
ARTIE-RTFX
Vikesha |1
ELUSIVE 1l
Capricciricci
JSTORM

MUSIC

LA REPONSE
KING'S LEGEND
Tres Amis
COURRIER DU COEUR

Boat Type
IRC 52
65' sloop
Swan 60
Mills72
Cookson 50
R/P CUSTOM 60
Botin IRC65
MINI MAXI 72
786
MARTEN 49
J 122
ELAN 410
X-40
J 133
Grand Soleil 37
J 111
XP 44
Beneteau First 40.7
ELAN 40
Oceanis 430
Dufour 34e Performance
SUN FAST 3200
J122
Xp 44
First 45
X 55
J111
Swan 53
First 40
Swan 65
ELAN
First 44.7

Class

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 2
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 3
Class 3
Class 2
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 3

TCC

1.389
1.389
1.335
1.585
1.369
1.488
1.484
1.59

1.703
1.254
1.089
1.067
1.065
1.118
1.038
1.094
1.138
1.057
1.034
0.977
0.981
0.989
1.088
1.137
1.123
1.206
1.095
1.12

1.083
1.145
1.077
1.115

Elapsed Time

d3 hl m19 s54
d3 h3 m3 s30
d3 h6é m26 s7
d2 h18 m25 s5
d3 h5 m2 s49
d2 h23 m38 s26
d2 h23 m54 s8
d2 h19 m39 s28
d2 h16 m12 s19
d3 h16 m33 s9
d4 hé m21 s39
d4 h8 m29 s40
d4 h8 m48 s34
d4 h3 m58 s5
d4 h1l m44 s58
d4 h7 m47 s5
d4 h4 m21 s11
d4 h13 mO0 s25
d4 h16 m39 s30
d4 h23 m19 s31
d4 h23 m17 sl
d4 h22 m28 s15
d4 h1l m41 s54
d4 h7 m24 s30
d4 h8 m49 s43
d4 hl m50 s37
d4 h12 m9 s15
d4 h10 m3 s53
d4 h13 m43 s11
d4 h7 m48 s17
d4 h14 m28 s25
d4 h10 m44 s31

Corrected Time

d4 h5 m51 s27
d4 h8 m15 s21
d4 h8 m42 s39
d4 h9 m16 s21
d4 h9 m28 s38
d4 h10 m36 s4
d4 h10 m42 s10
d4 h1l m34 s33
d4 h13 m20 s29
d4 h15 m2 s41
d4 h15 m28 s15
d4 h15 m29 s44
d4 h15 m37 s19
d4 h15 m45 s51
d4 h15 m50 s38
d4 h17 m32 s25
d4 h18 m12 s6
d4 h19 m13 s13
d4 h20 m29 s19
d4 h20 m34 s50
d4 h21 m1 s2
d4 h21 m10 s3
d4 h21 m10 s32
d4 h21 m34 s30
d4 h21 m43 s21
d4 h21 m59 s57
d4 h22 m25 s43
d4 h22 m47 s32
d4 h22 m49 s35
d4 h22 m51 s23
d4 h22 m58 s48
d4 h23 m1 s2
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Pos



Boat Name
MUCA MACA - Tamar racing
BLUCOLOMBRE
TON TON maltacharters.com
TRUSTMARQUE QUOKKA
UNICA
Kuka-Light
KABESTAN INTUITION
COMANCHE RAIDER Il GASANMAMO
Windriven
LIBERTINE
CLEM
Aurora
SEAWOLF OF SOUTHAMPTON
ENCORE
TWT UCOMM
Strekoza
KRASOTKA
GAETANA
PROSPETTICA
LILLA
AK 47
REBEL URBAN HOTEL DESIGN
ESCAPE BY TOMMY HILFIGER
HIGH SPIRIT
LITTLE EMILY
August Rush Beta Paints
Sciara
LION LOGIC
DUSTOM
Moon Shine
MONTRACHET
KNYAZ
JOKER
GALILEO
JUKEBOX TRYSAIL
BELLAMIA

Boat Type
Xp 44
FIRST 40.7
Dufour 44 Performance
Grand Soleil 43
Solaris One 42
One Off 42
Reflex 38
ILC 40
Dehler 34
COMET 45 S
Swan 56
canard 41
Pronavia 38
First 40.7
Class 40
Salona 41
B&C41
Swan 651
Comet 41S
CNB 76
BENETEAU FIRST 45
first 40
First 47.7
First 44.7
First 40.7
Pacer 376
First 44.7
Reflex 38
Salona 37
Cori 52.5
Swan 48
Arcambault 40
Bavaria Vision 50
FIRST 47.7
IMX 40
Sun Fast 43

Class
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 1
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 3
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 2
Class 4
Class 3
Class 3
Class 4
Class 3
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 3
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

TCC
1.112
1.058
1.078
1.097
1.095
1.43
1.045
1.141
1.017
1.134
1.158
1.086
1.04
1.056
1.261
1.074
1.123
1.169
1.082
1.197
1.1
1.081
1.071
1.105
1.044
1.124
1.114
1.064
1.035
1.351
1.111
1.086
1.104
1.082
1.085
1.082

Elapsed Time

d4 h1l m3 s55
d4 h16 m37 s15
d4 h14 m33 s26
d4 h12 m44 s5
d4 h12 m56 s57
d3 h1l m44 s2
d4 h18 m38 s37
d4 h9 m12 sO
d4 h22 m15 s53
d4 h10 m12 s29
d4 h8 m22 s55
d4 h15 m34 s33
d4 h20 m31 s20
d4 h18 m58 s3
d4 h0 m17 s35
d4 h17 m18 s44
d4 h12 m33 s4
d4 h8 m18 s34
d4 h16 m59 s40
d4 h6 m32 s15
d4 h15 m46 s7
d4 h17 m49 s50
d4 h19 m8 s46
d4 h15 m46 s17
d4 h22 m26 s47
d4 h14 m11 s16
d4 h15 m12 s53
d4 h20 m31 s18
d4 h23 m50 s9
d3 h1l m15 s49
d4 h15 m31 s15
d4 h18 m53 s26
d4 h17 m2 s39
d4 h20 m31 s56
d4 h20 m17 s8
d4 h22 m8 s32

Corrected Time

d4 h23 m3 s23
d4 h23 m9 s10
d4 h23 m10 s50
d4 h23 m16 s55
d4 h23 m17 s57
d4 h23 m44 s22
d4 h23 m48 s9
d5 hO m1 s59
d5 h0 m16 s30
d5 h0 m26 s23
d5 h0 m52 s27
d5 hl m10 s16
d5 h1l m10 s59
d5 h1l m24 s20
d5 hl m25 s31
d5 hl m41 s50
d5 h1l m54 s10
d5 h1l m56 s15
d5 h2 m15 s35
d5 h2 m44 s14
d5 h2 m56 s43
d5 h3 m3 s2

d5 h3 m19 s17
d5 h3 m30 s26
d5 h3 m39 s28
d5 h3 m51 s3
d5 h3 m53 s35
d5 h3 m58 s44
d5 h4 m1 s48
d4 h16 m29 s20
d5 h4 m10 s38
d5 h4 m46 s16
d5 h4 m48 s2
d5 hé m5 s16
d5 h6 m10 s11
d5 h7 m49 s47

Comment

scp
TP

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Pos



Boat Name
ANNA
FULCRUM II
MONSTER PROJECT
LANDE
LURIGNA
GLOBAL YACHT RACING - EHO1
SHAMLOR
LUNZ AM MEER
ATAME
WAYPOINT
AQUIS GRANUS
Big One
EXTREME SAIL ACADEMY
BLACK CAT

FEKRUNA

OJALA' 11
AZUREE
INFANTA
GAGARIN
MANANA
SKIPPERCLUB
Libera

Bavaria MLT52
POKEKIAKKIERE

Boat Type
Mobile 53
Class 40
VOLVO 70
Azuree 40
Baltic 56
First 47.7
Nacira 67
Swan 651 / 07
Fast 42
Class 40
Lutra 52
WOR 60
Class 40
Elan 310

OCEANIS 411
CELEBRATION

I0R One Tonner
Azuree 33

One Off Yawl
First 47.7
OCEANIS 523
Elan 431
COMET 51S
Vision 50

ELAN 340

Class
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 4
Class 2
Class 4
Class 1
Class 3
Class 3
Class 2
Class 2
Class 1
Class 2
Class 4

Class 4

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4

TCC
1.234
1.311
1.651
1.09
1.267
1.099
1.438
1.194
1.109
1.284
1.27
1.406
1.274
0.978

0.994

0.933
1.022
0.95

1.084
1.087
1.015
1.134
1.068
0.993

Elapsed Time
d4 h7 m47 sl
d4 h2 m2 s25
d3 hé m9 s56
d4 h22 m18 s38
d4 hé m5 s38
d4 h21 m58 s45
d3 h19 m45 sO
d4 h14 m55 s55
d4 h23 m37 s50
d4 h8 m59 s46
d4 h11l m38 s57
d4 h2 m59 s37
d4 h13 m28 s59
d6é h3 m33 s10

d6 h3 m47 s48

d6 h16 m34 s58
d6 h3 m16 s26
d6 h14 m31 s17
d6 h2 m12 s30
d6 h2 m10 s31
d6 h15 m49 s30
d4 h18 m1 sl
d0 hO m0 sO

d6 h5 m28 s32

Corrected Time
d5 h8 m4 s8
d5 h8 m31 s50
d5 h9 m3 s4
d5 h9 m13 s51
d5 h9 m21 s10
d5 h9 m56 s1
d5 h1l m56 s11
d5 h12 m27 s9
d5 h12 m40 s13
d5 h14 m48 s54
d5 h16 m42 s51
d5 h19 m11 s6
d5 h19 m28 s53
d6 h0 m18 s23

d6 h2 m54 s35

d6 h5 m49 s25
d6 h6 m30 s50
d6 h6 m35 s43
d6 h14 m29 s23
d6 h14 m53 s33
d6 h18 m13 s20
d5 h9 m17 s42
dhms

d6 h4 m25 s45

Comment

TP

TP

SCP
DNF
RAF

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
92

Pos



